
Digital Display & Job Listing 

Pricing 

Price per 

month
Discount details

Low Season (October - March) 
10 Jobs + 1 

month display
€1,450 Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150

2 months             

5% 

3 months 

10%

4 months 

15%

5 months 

20%

6 months 

25%

Peak Season (April- September)
10 Jobs + 1 

month display
€1,950

Incremental 5% discounts for every additional 

consecutive month over the first month as detailled on 

the right

€3,705 or 

€1,852.50 pm

€5,265 or 

€1,755 pm

€6,630 or 

€1,657.50 

pm

€7,800 or 

€1,560 pm

€8,775 or 

€1,462.50 

pm

Low Season (October - March) 
5 jobs + 1 

month display
€950 Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150

2 months            

5% 

3 months 

10%

4 months 

15%

5 months 

20%

6 months 

25%

Peak Season (April- September)
5 jobs + 1 

month display
€1,200

Incremental 5% discounts for every additional 

consecutive month over the first month as detailled on 

the right

€2,280 or 

€1,140 pm

€3,240 or 

€1,080 pm

€4,080 or 

€1,020 pm

€4,800 or 

€960 pm

€5,400 or 

€900 pm

Job Listing only options
Price per 

month
Discount details

Low Season (October - March) 10 jobs €1,000 Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150
2 months           

5% 

3 months 

10%

4 months 

15%

5 months 

20%

6 months 

25%

Peak Season (April- September) 10 jobs €1,500
Incremental 5% discounts for every additional 

consecutive month over the first month as detailled on 

the right

€2,850 or 

€1,425 pm

€4,050 or 

€1,350 pm

€5,100 or 

€1,275 pm

€6,000 or 

€1,200 pm

€6750 or 

€1,125 pm

Low Season (October - March) 5 Jobs €500 Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150
2 months            

5% 

3 months 

10%

4 months 

15%

5 months 

20%

6 months 

25%

Peak Season (April- September) 5 jobs €750
Incremental 5% discounts for every additional 

consecutive month over the first month as detailled on 

the right

€1,425 or 

€712.50 pm

€2,025 or 

€675 pm

€2,550 or 

€637.50 pm

€3,000 or 

€600 pm

€3,375 or 

€562.50 pm

Digital Display Options only
Price per 

month
Discount details

Low Season (October - March) 1 month €450
Incremental 5% discounts for every additional 

consecutive month over the first month as detailled on 

the right

2 months              

5% 

3 months 

10%

4 months 

15%

5 months 

20%

6 months 

25%

Peak Season (April- September) 1 month €450
Incremental 5% discounts for every additional 

consecutive month over the first month as detailled on 

the right

€855 or 

€427.50 pm

€1,215 or 

€405 pm

€1,530 or 

€382.50 pm

€1,800 or 

€360 pm

€2,025 or 

€337.50 pm

€855 or 

€427.50 pm

€1,215 or 

€405 pm

€1,530 or 

€382.50 pm

€1,800 or 

€360 pm

€2,025 or 

€337.50 pm

Discounted packages for advertising on EducationPosts.ie 

Discounted prices

Discounted prices

Please note: For discount packages, the discount is applied at the end of the contracted time

Discounted prices


