## Discounted packages for advertising on EducationPosts.ie

Digital Display & Job Listing Pricing		Price per month	Discount details	Discounted prices				
Low Season (October - March)	10 Jobs + 1 month display	€1,450	Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150	2 months 5%	3 months 10%	4 months 15%	5 months 20%	6 months 25%
Peak Season (April- September)	10 Jobs + 1 month display	€1,950	Incremental 5% discounts for every additional consecutive month over the first month as detailled on the right	€3,705 or €1,852.50 pm	€5,265 or €1,755 pm	€6,630 or €1,657.50 pm	€7,800 or €1,560 pm	€8,775 or €1,462.50 pm
Low Season (October - March)	5 jobs + 1 month display	€950	Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150	2 months 5%	3 months 10%	4 months 15%	5 months 20%	6 months 25%
Peak Season (April- September)	5 jobs + 1 month display	€1,200	Incremental 5% discounts for every additional consecutive month over the first month as detailled on the right	€2,280 or €1,140 pm	€3,240 or €1,080 pm	€4,080 or €1,020 pm	€4,800 or €960 pm	€5,400 or €900 pm
Job Listing only options		Price per month	Discount details	Discounted prices				
Low Season (October - March)	10 jobs	€1,000	Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150	2 months 5%	3 months 10%	4 months 15%	5 months 20%	6 months 25%
Peak Season (April- September)	10 jobs	€1,500	Incremental 5% discounts for every additional consecutive month over the first month as detailled on the right	€2,850 or €1,425 pm	€4,050 or €1,350 pm	€5,100 or €1,275 pm	€6,000 or €1,200 pm	€6750 or €1,125 pm
Low Season (October - March)	5 Jobs	€500	Jobs Listings at €100 each Vs €150	2 months 5%	3 months	4 months 15%	5 months 20%	6 months 25%
Peak Season (April- September)	5 jobs	€750	Incremental 5% discounts for every additional consecutive month over the first month as detailled on the right	€1,425 or €712.50 pm	€2,025 or €675 pm	€2,550 or €637.50 pm	€3,000 or €600 pm	€3,375 or €562.50 pm
Digital Display Options only		Price per month	Discount details	Discounted prices				
Low Season (October - March)	1 month	€450	Incremental 5% discounts for every additional consecutive month over the first month as detailled on the right	2 months 5%	3 months 10%	4 months 15%	5 months 20%	6 months 25%
Peak Season (April- September)	1 month	€450	Incremental 5% discounts for every additional consecutive month over the first month as detailled on the right	€855 or €427.50 pm	€1,215 or €405 pm	€1,530 or €382.50 pm	€1,800 or €360 pm	€2,025 or €337.50 pm
			the right	€855 or €427.50 pm	€1,215 or €405 pm	€1,530 or €382.50 pm	€1,800 or €360 pm	€2,025 or €337.50 pm

Please note: For discount packages, the discount is applied at the end of the contracted time